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SAHUARITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPPORT STAFF WAGE SCHEDULE: 2022-2023

POSITION
Computer/Network Technology Specialist
Electrician
Educational Technology Accounts Technician
Energy Management & Control System EMCS Technician
Executive Assistant to the Superintendent
Facilities Foreman/Information Technology Supervisor/Transportation Foreman
HVAC Technician
Information Server Specialist
Information Technology Supervisor
Lead Mechanic
Locksmith
Mechanic
Plumber
Program Specialist / HVAC 2
Student Record Management Software Technician/Student Records Data Specialist
Bus Driver
Chief Clerk, Transportation
Dispatcher
Driver Safety & Compliance Coordinator

Grounds Supervisor

Night Custodial Supervisor
Administrative Assistant, Asst. Superintendent
Business Services Specialist

Early Childhood Classroom Lead
Painter

Payroll Specialist

Secretary, High School (Principal)
Auditorium Technician

Grounds Technician

Library Technician*

L.I.N.K. Program Assistant Coordinator
Maintenance Technician

Payroll Technician

Preventative Maintenance Technician

Accounting Specialist, Accounts Payable/Procurement Specialist/Special Accounts
Administrative Assistant, IT
Administrative Assistant, Facilities
CTE Accounting Clerk

CTE Administrative Assistant
Customer Service Representative
Human Resources Specialist
L.I.N.K. Program Site Supervisor
Substitute Specialist

Turf & Irrigation Specialist

Lead Custodian

L.I.N.K. Lead Program Associate
Registrar

Secretary, Elementary School
Secretary, Middle School

Health Assistant

Inclusion Assistant*

ECC Inclusion Asstistant™*

High School Student Accounts Clerk
Inventory Control Technician / Facilities
L.I.N.K. Program Associate

Technology Assistant*

Bilingual Instructional Aide*

Clerk Ill, Attendance (High School)
Early Childhood Center Receptionist
Instructional Aide, Special Education*
L.I.N.K. Program Specialist

Secretary, Assistant Principal
Security/Facilities Direct Scheduler
Student Records Management Software Clerk
Student Services Assistant

Volunteer Coordinator

Clerk II, Attendance (Middle School)
Courier

Early Childhood Classroom Assistant
Groundskeeper

Instructional Aide*

Bus Driver Trainee

Campus Monitor

Clerk |

Clerk I, Attendance

Crossing Guard

Custodian

Early Childhood Classroom Aide
L.I.N.K. Program Aide

BASE ENTRY RATE
$18.54
$19.69
$18.54
$18.54
$19.69
$24.30
$24.22
$18.54
$18.55
$26.17
$18.54
$21.54
$19.69
$18.54
$18.54
$18.20

$17.96

$14.77

$14.42

$14.15

$13.99

$13.80

$13.67

$13.54

$13.40

*Highly Qualified
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