## SAHUARITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPPORT STAFF WAGE SCHEDULE: 2022-2023

	SAHOARITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPPORT STAFF WAGE SCHE	
GROUP	POSITION	BASE ENTRY RATE
<u>T</u>	Computer/Network Technology Specialist	\$18.54
(Tech)	Electrician	\$19.69
	Educational Technology Accounts Technician	\$18.54
	Energy Management & Control System EMCS Technician	\$18.54
	Executive Assistant to the Superintendent	\$19.69
	Facilities Foreman/Information Technology Supervisor/Transportation Foreman	\$24.30
	HVAC Technician	\$24.22
	Information Server Specialist	\$18.54
	Information Technology Supervisor	\$18.55
	Lead Mechanic	\$26.17
	Locksmith	\$18.54
	Mechanic	\$21.54
	Plumber	\$19.69
	Program Specialist / HVAC 2 Student Record Management Software Technician / Student Records Data Specialist	\$18.54 \$18.54
V	Student Record Management Software Technician/Student Records Data Specialist Bus Driver	\$18.54 \$18.20
<u>K</u>	Chief Clerk, Transportation	¥10.20
	Dispatcher	
	Driver Safety & Compliance Coordinator	
ī	Grounds Supervisor	\$17.96
	Night Custodial Supervisor	
<u>H</u>	Administrative Assistant, Asst. Superintendent	\$14.77
	Business Services Specialist	
	Early Childhood Classroom Lead	
	Painter	
	Payroll Specialist	
	Secretary, High School (Principal)	
<u>G</u>	Auditorium Technician	\$14.42
	Grounds Technician	
	Library Technician*	
	L.I.N.K. Program Assistant Coordinator	
	Maintenance Technician	
	Payroll Technician	
	Preventative Maintenance Technician	
<u>F</u>	Accounting Specialist, Accounts Payable/Procurement Specialist/Special Accounts	\$14.15
-	Administrative Assistant, IT	<b>714.13</b>
	Administrative Assistant, Facilities	
	CTE Accounting Clerk	
	CTE Administrative Assistant	
	Customer Service Representative	
	Human Resources Specialist	
	L.I.N.K. Program Site Supervisor	
	Substitute Specialist	
	Turf & Irrigation Specialist	
-		ć12.00
<u>E</u>	Lead Custodian	\$13.99
	L.I.N.K. Lead Program Associate	
	Registrar	
	Secretary, Elementary School Secretary, Middle School	
	•	
<u>D</u>	Health Assistant	\$13.80
	Inclusion Assistant*	
	ECC Inclusion Asstistant*	
	High School Student Accounts Clerk	
	Inventory Control Technician / Facilities L.I.N.K. Program Associate	
	Technology Assistant*	
<u>C</u>	Bilingual Instructional Aide*	\$13.67
	Clerk III, Attendance (High School)	
	Early Childhood Center Receptionist	
	Instructional Aide, Special Education*	
	L.I.N.K. Program Specialist	
	Secretary, Assistant Principal	
	Security/Facilities Direct Scheduler	
	Student Records Management Software Clerk	
	Student Services Assistant Volunteer Coordinator	
		Ć12 F4
<u>B</u>	Clerk II, Attendance (Middle School)	\$13.54
	Courier Farly Childhood Classroom Assistant	
	Early Childhood Classroom Assistant Groundskeeper	
	Instructional Aide*	
		ć12.40
<u>A</u>	Bus Driver Trainee	\$13.40
	Campus Monitor	
	Clerk I Attendance	
	Clerk I, Attendance	
	Crossing Guard Custodian	*Highly Qualified
	Early Childhood Classroom Aide	riigiliy Qualiiled
	L.I.N.K. Program Aide	Governing Board Approved 8/24/22
	· <b>U</b> · · · · · · ·	2 ··· PP